
 3/14/2016 - 6/30/2016 Updated Schedule (20160324)
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AA BB CC DD EE FF GG HH II JJ KK LL MM NN OO PP
Date Weekday  Operations Hall A Hall A Hall B Hall B Hall C Hall C Hall D Hall D Priority FFB Pass Notes

(GeV/pass)/Pol Status Experiment GeV/µA/Pol Experiment GeV/nA/Pol Experiment GeV/µA/Pol Experiment GeV/nA/Pol Hall Hall A/B/C/D Notes
56625662
56635663
56645664
56655665
56665666
56675667
56685668
56695669
56705670
56715671
56725672
56735673
56745674
56755675
56765676
56775677
56785678
56795679
56805680
56815681
56825682
56835683
56845684
56855685
56865686
56875687
56885688
56895689
56905690
56915691
56925692
56935693
56945694
56955695
56965696
56975697
56985698
56995699
57005700
57015701
57025702
57035703
57045704
57055705
57065706
57075707
57085708
57095709
57105710
57115711
57125712
57135713
57145714
57155715
57165716
57175717
57185718
57195719
57205720
57215721
57225722

57235723

57245724

57255725

57265726

57275727

57285728

57295729

57305730
57315731
57325732
57335733
57345734
57355735
57365736
57375737
57385738
57395739
57405740
57415741
57425742
57435743
57445744
57455745
57465746

03/14/16 Monday down CHL maintenance
03/15/16 Tuesday down CHL maintenance
03/16/16 Wednesday down CHL maintenance
03/17/16 Thursday down CHL maintenance
03/18/16 Friday down CHL maintenance
03/19/16 Saturday down CHL maintenance
03/20/16 Sunday down CHL maintenance
03/21/16 Monday down CHL maintenance
03/22/16 Tuesday down CHL maintenance
03/23/16 Wednesday down CHL maintenance
03/24/16 Thursday down CHL maintenance
03/25/16 Friday 2.2  Restore
03/26/16 Saturday 2.2 Restore
03/27/16 Sunday 2.2 2+ halls DVCS/GMp 11/60/p=1 - NOTE 1 HPS - NOTE 2 2.2/200/- GlueX Commission Run 12/200/- B/A/D 5/1/-/5.5 NOTE 1
03/28/16 Monday 2.2 2+ halls DVCS/GMp 11/60/p=1 GlueX Commission Run 12/200/- D/A 5/-/-/5.5 Maximum readily achievable 
03/29/16 Tuesday 2.2 2+ halls DVCS/GMp 11/60/p=1 GlueX Commission Run 12/200/- D/A 5/-/-/5.5 longitudinal polarization
03/30/16 Wednesday 2.2 2+ halls DVCS/GMp 11/60/p=1 GlueX Commission Run 12/200/- D/A 5/-/-/5.5
03/31/16 Thursday 2.2 2+ halls DVCS/GMp 11/60/p=1 GlueX Commission Run 12/200/- D/A 5/-/-/5.5
04/01/16 Friday 2.2 2+ halls DVCS/GMp 11/60/p=1 HPS - NOTE 2 2.2/200/- GlueX Commission Run 12/200/- B/D/A 5/1/-/5.5 NOTE 2
04/02/16 Saturday 2.2 2+ halls DVCS/GMp 11/60/p=1 HPS 2.2/200/- GlueX Commission Run 12/200/- B/D/A 5/1/-/5.5
04/03/16 Sunday 2.2 2+ halls DVCS/GMp 11/60/p=1 HPS 2.2/200/- GlueX Commission Run 12/200/- B/D/A 5/1/-/5.5 HPS if consistent with 
04/04/16 Monday 2.2 2+ halls DVCS/GMp 11/60/p=1 GlueX Commission Run 12/200/- A/D 5/-/-/5.5 Hall B 12 GeV Project
04/05/16 Tuesday 2.2 2+ halls DVCS/GMp 11/60/p=1 GlueX Commission Run 12/200/- A/D 5/-/-/5.5 installation schedule
04/06/16 Wednesday 2.2 2+ halls DVCS/GMp 11/60/p=1 GlueX Commission Run 12/200/- A/D 5/-/-/5.5
04/07/16 Thursday 2.2 2+ halls DVCS/GMp 11/60/p=1 GlueX Commission Run 12/200/- A/D 5/-/-/5.5 Run periods:
04/08/16 Friday 2.2 2+ halls DVCS/GMp 11/60/p=1 HPS - NOTE 2 2.2/200/- GlueX Commission Run 12/200/- B/A/D 5/1/-/5.5 Friday 3:00 PM to 
04/09/16 Saturday 2.2 2+ halls DVCS/GMp 11/60/p=1 HPS 2.2/200/- GlueX Commission Run 12/200/- B/A/D 5/1/-/5.5 Monday 7:00 AM
04/10/16 Sunday 2.2 2+ halls DVCS/GMp 11/60/p=1 HPS 2.2/200/- GlueX Commission Run 12/200/- B/A/D 5/1/-/5.5
04/11/16 Monday 2.2 2+ halls DVCS/GMp 11/60/p=1 GlueX Commission Run 12/200/- D/A 5/-/-/5.5 Other times require
04/12/16 Tuesday 2.2 2+ halls DVCS/GMp 11/60/p=1 GlueX Commission Run 12/200/- D/A 5/-/-/5.5 directorate approval
04/13/16 Wednesday 2.2 2+ halls DVCS/GMp 11/60/p=1 GlueX Commission Run 12/200/- D/A 5/-/-/5.5
04/14/16 Thursday 2.2 2+ halls DVCS/GMp 11/60/p=1 GlueX Commission Run 12/200/- D/A 5/-/-/5.5
04/15/16 Friday 2.2 2+ halls DVCS/GMp 11/60/p=1 HPS - NOTE 2 2.2/200/- GlueX Commission Run 12/200/- B/D/A 5/1/-/5.5
04/16/16 Saturday 2.2 2+ halls DVCS/GMp 11/60/p=1 HPS 2.2/200/- GlueX Commission Run 12/200/- B/D/A 5/1/-/5.5
04/17/16 Sunday 2.2 2+ halls DVCS/GMp 11/60/p=1 HPS 2.2/200/- GlueX Commission Run 12/200/- B/D/A 5/1/-/5.5
04/18/16 Monday 2.2 2+ halls DVCS/GMp 11/60/p=1 GlueX Commission Run 12/200/- A/D 5/-/-/5.5
04/19/16 Tuesday 2.2 2+ halls DVCS/GMp 11/60/p=1 GlueX Commission Run 12/200/- A/D 5/-/-/5.5
04/20/16 Wednesday 2.2 2+ halls DVCS/GMp 11/60/p=1 GlueX Commission Run 12/200/- A/D 5/-/-/5.5
04/21/16 Thursday 2.2 2+ halls DVCS/GMp 11/60/p=1 GlueX Commission Run 12/200/- A/D 5/-/-/5.5
04/22/16 Friday 2.2 2+ halls DVCS/GMp 11/60/p=1 HPS - NOTE 2 2.2/200/- GlueX Commission Run 12/200/- B/A/D 5/1/-/5.5
04/23/16 Saturday 2.2 2+ halls DVCS/GMp 11/60/p=1 HPS 2.2/200/- GlueX Commission Run 12/200/- B/A/D 5/1/-/5.5
04/24/16 Sunday 2.2 2+ halls DVCS/GMp 11/60/p=1 HPS 2.2/200/- GlueX Commission Run 12/200/- B/A/D 5/1/-/5.5
04/25/16 Monday down Cryo Reconfig. & PSS Certf. 12 GeV/PRad Install - NOTE 3 Beam delivery stops at 7 AM
04/26/16 Tuesday down Cryo Reconfig. & PSS Certf. 12 GeV/PRad Install
04/27/16 Wednesday down Cryo Reconfig. & PSS Certf. 12 GeV/PRad Install NOTE 3
04/28/16 Thursday down Cryo Reconfig. & PSS Certf. 12 GeV/PRad Install
04/29/16 Friday down Cryo Reconfig. & PSS Certf. 12 GeV/PRad Install PRad install when consistent 
04/30/16 Saturday down Cryo Reconfig. & PSS Certf. 12 GeV/PRad Install with Hall B 12 GeV Project
05/01/16 Sunday down Cryo Reconfig. & PSS Certf. 12 GeV/PRad Install installation schedule
05/02/16 Monday down Cryo Reconfig. & PSS Certf. 12 GeV/PRad Install
05/03/16 Tuesday down Cryo Reconfig. & PSS Certf. 12 GeV/PRad Install
05/04/16 Wednesday down Cryo Reconfig. & PSS Certf. 12 GeV/PRad Install
05/05/16 Thursday down Cryo Reconfig. & PSS Certf. 12 GeV/PRad Install
05/06/16 Friday down Cryo Reconfig. & PSS Certf. 12 GeV/PRad Install NOTE 4
05/07/16 Saturday down Cryo Reconfig. & PSS Certf. 12 GeV/PRad Install
05/08/16 Sunday down Cryo Reconfig. & PSS Certf. 12 GeV/PRad Install Day shift (7 AM- 5 PM)  
05/09/16 Monday down Cryo Reconfig. & PSS Certf. 12 GeV/PRad Install beam operations may be
05/10/16 Tuesday down Cryo Reconfig. & PSS Certf. 12 GeV/PRad Install curtailed by ESH&Q
05/11/16 Wednesday down Cryo Reconfig. & PSS Certf. 12 GeV/PRad Install building construction
05/12/16 Thursday down Cryo Reconfig. & PSS Certf. 12 GeV/PRad Install
05/13/16 Friday 1.1 PRad Experiment - NOTE 4 PRad Commisioning - NOTE 5 1.1/10/- B
05/14/16 Saturday 1.1 PRad Experiment PRad Commisioning 1.1/10/- B NOTE 5
05/15/16 Sunday 1.1 PRad Experiment PRad Commisioning 1.1/10/- B
05/16/16 Monday 1.1 Facility Development Beam line Checkout  - NOTE 6 1.1/-/- Acc Some opportunity for PRad 
05/17/16 Tuesday 1.1 Facility Development Beam line Checkout 1.1/-/- Acc running during this period
05/18/16 Wednesday 1.1 Facility Development PRad - NOTE 5 1.1/10/- Beam line Checkout 1.1/-/- Acc when CLAS12 Torus magnet
05/19/16 Thursday 1.1 PRad Experiment PRad 1.1/10/- B cool-down does not require
05/20/16 Friday 1.1 PRad Experiment PRad 1.1/10/- B 12 GeV Project work in Hall
05/21/16 Saturday 1.1 PRad Experiment PRad 1.1/10/- B
05/22/16 Sunday 1.1 PRad Experiment PRad 1.1/10/- B
05/23/16 Monday 1.1 PRad Experiment PRad 1.1/10/- B
05/24/16 Tuesday 1.1 PRad Experiment PRad 1.1/10/- B NOTE 6
05/25/16 Wednesday 1.1 PRad Experiment PRad 1.1/10/- B Hall C beam line checkout  
05/26/16 Thursday 1.1 PRad Experiment PRad 1.1/10/- B if consistent with 
05/27/16 Friday 1.1 PRad Experiment PRad 1.1/10/- B Hall C 12 GeV Project
05/28/16 Saturday 1.1 PRad Experiment PRad 1.1/10/- B
05/29/16 Sunday 1.1 PRad Experiment PRad 1.1/10/- B
05/30/16 Monday 1.1 PRad Experiment PRad 1.1/10/- B
05/31/16 Tuesday 1.1 PRad Experiment PRad 1.1/10/- B
06/01/16 Wednesday 1.1 PRad Experiment PRad 1.1/10/- B
06/02/16 Thursday 1.1 PRad Experiment PRad 1.1/10/- B
06/03/16 Friday 1.1 PRad Experiment PRad 1.1/10/- B
06/04/16 Saturday 1.1 PRad Experiment PRad 1.1/10/- B
06/05/16 Sunday 1.1 PRad Experiment PRad 1.1/10/- B
06/06/16 Monday 1.1 PRad Experiment PRad 1.1/10/- B
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Date Weekday  Operations Hall A Hall A Hall B Hall B Hall C Hall C Hall D Hall D Priority FFB Pass Notes

(GeV/pass)/Pol Status Experiment GeV/µA/Pol Experiment GeV/nA/Pol Experiment GeV/µA/Pol Experiment GeV/nA/Pol Hall Hall A/B/C/D Notes
57475747
57485748
57495749
57505750
57515751
57525752
57535753
57545754
57555755
57565756
57575757
57585758
57595759
57605760
57615761
57625762
57635763
57645764
57655765
57665766
57675767
57685768
57695769
57705770

06/07/16 Tuesday 1.1 PRad Experiment PRad 1.1/10/- B
06/08/16 Wednesday 1.1 PRad Experiment PRad 1.1/10/- B
06/09/16 Thursday 1.1 PRad Experiment PRad 1.1/10/- B
06/10/16 Friday 1.1 PRad Experiment PRad 1.1/10/- B
06/11/16 Saturday 1.1 PRad Experiment PRad 1.1/10/- B
06/12/16 Sunday 1.1 PRad Experiment PRad 1.1/10/- B
06/13/16 Monday Injector/1.1 NOTE 7 PRad 1.1/10/- B NOTE 7
06/14/16 Tuesday Injector/1.1 PRad 1.1/10/- B
06/15/16 Wednesday Injector/1.1 Injector Facility Dev. PRad 1.1/10/- B Injector Facility Development
06/16/16 Thursday Injector/1.1 & PRad 1.1/10/- B when PRad is 
06/17/16 Friday Injector/1.1 PRad Exeriment PRad 1.1/10/- B unable to receive beam
06/18/16 Saturday Injector/1.1 PRad 1.1/10/- B due to 12 GeV Project work
06/19/16 Sunday Injector/1.1 Injector Facility Dev. PRad 1.1/10/- B in the Hall
06/20/16 Monday Injector/1.1 & PRad 1.1/10/- B
06/21/16 Tuesday Injector/1.1 PRad Exeriment PRad 1.1/10/- B
06/22/16 Wednesday Injector Injector Facility Dev. B
06/23/16 Thursday Injector Injector Facility Dev.
06/24/16 Friday Injector Injector Facility Dev.
06/25/16 Saturday Injector Injector Facility Dev.
06/26/16 Sunday Injector Injector Facility Dev.
06/27/16 Monday Injector Injector Facility Dev.
06/28/16 Tuesday Injector Injector Facility Dev.
06/29/16 Wednesday Injector Injector Facility Dev.
06/30/16 Thursday Injector Injector Facility Dev.


